
 

 

 
 

Loyola University New Orleans 

School of Music and Theatre Arts 

Presents 

 

Senior Recital 

Jacob Peffer,  
Alto Saxophone 

 
 

from the studio of  

Khari Allen Lee 

 

with Guest Artists 

Peter James, piano 

Joey Laborde, bass 

Shannon Paine-Jesam, drums 

Cameron Clark, trumpet 

 

 

 
 

Monday, April 5, 2021, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium 



 

 

Program 

 

Trippin‘ The Road PEFF 

 

Stella By Starlight Victor Young 

 

Wave Antonio Carlos Jobim 

 

Intermission 

 

Donna Lee Charlie Parker 

 

Round Midnight Thelonious Monk 

 

The Wack World PEFF 

 

 

  



 

 

Thanks 

to my New Orleans Saxophone mentors: 

 

Wess "Warmdaddy" Anderson 

Dr. Gordon Towell 

Steve Goodson 

Tony Dagradi 

Khari Allen Lee 

Jason Mingledorff 

  



 

 

Upcoming Events 

 

Masterclass: Dr. Nicholas Susi, piano 

Tuesday, Apr. 6, 12:30 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Peter James, jazz piano 

Thursday, Apr. 8, 7:30 p.m. 

Senior Recital: Cameron Clark, jazz trumpet 

Friday, Apr. 9, 7:30 p.m. 

Dr. Eric Dickson: Mindfulness in Performance and Practice 

Monday, Apr. 12, 2:30 p.m. 

Dr. Victoria Vega, MT-BC: 

Trauma: Music Therapy Informed Care 

Monday, Apr. 12, 7 p.m.  

Dr. Peter Webster:  

Creativity in Music, Music Teaching, and Music Learning 

Tuesday, Apr. 13, 5:30 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Ava Coffin, organ 

Thursday, Apr. 15, 5 p.m. 

Senior Recital: Aspen Barker, violin 

Friday, Apr. 16, 7:30 p.m. 

Junior Recital: Sarah Schieffler, horn 

Sunday, Apr. 18, 7:30 p.m. 

Piano Masterclass: Dr. Jihea Hong 

Tuesday, Apr. 20, 12:30 p.m. 

 

 

All events are free and virtual unless otherwise stated. 

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  

visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074. 


